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Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported)

SEC Identification Number 40524 3. BIR Tax Identification No 004-666-098
MACROASIA CORPORATION
Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter

. City of Makati, Metro Manila 6. [ ](sEC Use Only)

Province, country or other jurisdiction of Industry Classification Code:
incorporation

o

12th Floor, PNB Allied Bank Center, 6754 Ayala Avenue, Makati City 226
Address of principal office Postal Code

|

(632) 840-2001

Issuer's telephone number, including area code
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Former name or former address, if changed since last report
. Securifies registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the

RSA

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock
Outstanding and Amount of Debt
Outstanding

Common Stock, P 1 par value 1,228,583,500 shares outstanding



Item 9. Others

Relative to the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation's Board of Directors on
15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Date of Number of Price per Outstanding shares Treasury shares

Transaction shares share after fransaction after transaction
14 August 2017 70,000 10.80 1,228,783,500 21,216,500
14 August 2017 40,000 10.84 1,228,743,500 21,256,500
14 August 2017 31,000 10.86 1,228,712,500 21,287,500
14 August 2017 8,000 10.88 1,228,704,500 21,295,500
14 August 2017 29,000 10.90 1,228,675,500 21,324,500
14 August 2017 10,000 10.92 1,228,665,500 21,334,500
14 August 2017 1,300 10.94 1,228,664,200 21,335,800
14 August 2017 80,000 10.98 1,228,584,200 21,415,800
14 August 2017 700 11.00 1,228,583,500 21,416,500
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